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EMC spine meeting 2018:

«Current trends in lumbar sEine degeneration management»

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: EMC Medical School, chair of neurosurgery

AUDIENCE: Neurosurgeons, neurologists, neuroradiologists, general practitioners, rehabilitologists
CHAIRMEN: A. Guscha, A. Krivoshapkin, J-M. Derlon (France)

DATE& VENUE: 26 May 2018 AZIMUT Hotel Olympic, 18/1 Olympiyskiy avenue, Moscow, Russia

26 MAY 2018
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09:00-09:30
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45-11:55
11:55-12:30
12:30-12:50
13:20-13:45
13:45-14:10
12:30-12:50
14:10-14:25

14:25-15:.00
15:00-15:30
15:30-1550
1550-16:10
16:10-16:40

16:40-16:55

Registration, welcome coffee
Greetings
Current management of low back pain: what you must know

Chronic back pain: a place for conservative treatment

Neuroradiological classification of lumbar spine degeneration
MRI criteria of lumber spine stenosis
Surgical approaches to the management of lumbar spine stenosis

Clinical cases discussion

Decision making in spine surgery for lumbar degeneration

Discussion
Coffee break

Lumbar spine degeneration: modern aspects of surgical management

Endoscopic surgery for cervical, thoracic and lumbar spine
Failed back surgery syndrome

Anterior approaches for the management of lumbar spine degeneration

Discussion

Launch

Sagittal balance of the spine
Lumbar spine selective neuronal blocks
Navigation-guided spinal surgery

Trends in lumbar spine fusion

Discussion

Closing remarks: A. Krivoshapkin

A. Krivoshapkin, J-M. Derlon,
A. Guscha

K. Makhiov (Russia)

M. Kukushkin (Russia)
(Sponsored)

I. Gustova (Russia)
1. Gustova (Russia)
J-M. Derlon (France)
T. Bergen (Russia)

A. Guscha (Russia)

N. Konovalov (Russia)

C. Woiciechowsky (Germany)
A A. Krivoshapkin (Russia)
M. Abakirov (Russia)

M. Shallali (Monaco)
A.Gaytan (Russia)
E. Cesnulis (Switzerland)

I.Bronstain (Israel)
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SPEAKERS

Abakirov Medetbek
Professor of Neurosurgery

Bergen Tatyana
M.D., Ph.D. Neuroradiologist

Bronstain Yagal
M.D., Neurosurgeon

Cesnulis Evaldas
Professor of Neurosurgery

Gaytan Alexey
M.D., Ph.D. Neurosurgeon

Guscha Artem
Professor of Neurosurgery

Gustova Irina
M.D., Ph.D. Neuroradiologist

Derlon Jean Michel
Professor of Neurosurgery

Konovalov Nikolai
Professor of Neurosurgery

Kukushkin Mikhail
M.D., Ph.D, Russian Academy of Sciences

Krivoshapkin Alexey
Professor of Neurosurgery

Makhinov Konstantin
M.D., Ph.D. Neurologist

Shallali Maxim
M.D., Orthopedicc surgeon

Woiciechowsky Christian
Professor of Neurosurgery
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